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H 3162 General Bill, By F.L. Day
Similar (S 0869)
A Bill to amend Act 574 of 1976, relating to police jurisdiction with regard to the unlawful operation of motor vehicles in
public parking lots, so as to delete the requirement that the parking lots must be posted with appropriate signs to inform the

public that the area is subject to the police jurisdiction in order for the jurisdiction to be effective.

11/04/85
11/04/85
01/14/86
01/14/86

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-69

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-69
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